10.

11.

12.

13.

SELECTBOARD MEETING AGENDA
April 18, 2018

6:30 PM

Approval of Minutes from April 4, 2018 Selectboard Meeting
Citizen’s Comments
Old Business
Popple Dungeon Alternatives Public Meeting
Salvage Yard Ordinance
Liquor Licenses

e First Class

Pizza Stone

Stone Hearth Inn

e Second Class
Meditrina

e Qutside Consumption
Pizza Stone

Stone Hearth

e Entertainment Permit
Pizza Stone

Financial Updates

Executive Session for the Purpose of Interviewing Public Officials
e  Zoning Administrator — Michael Normyle
e  DRB Alternate — Mark Curran
e  Health Officer —Heather Chase

Appointment of Zoning Administrator

Appointment of DRB Alternate

Appointment of Health Officer

New Business for Next Agenda

Adjourn



